Perkins Graduate Fellowship Deferment Certification

Please have this form completed by your graduate fellowship director and attach it to the deferment form.

<u>Certifying Official</u>: Completion of this form serves an official certification that all the following statements are true:

Borrower Requirements:

- ❖ The borrower holds a minimum of a Baccalaureate degree.
- ❖ The borrower has been accepted or recommended by an institution of higher learning for acceptance into a graduate fellowship program.
- ❖ The graduate fellowship program must have an anticipated completion date.

Fellowship Program Requirements:

- The graduate fellowship program must be full time.
- The fellowship program must provide financial support to the fellow for at least six months.
- As part of the graduate fellowship award process, the applicant (borrower) must provide a written statement of their objectives.
- The fellowship program must require the fellow to submit periodic reports, projects, or evidence of progress.
- ❖ In the case of study at a foreign university, accepts the course of study for the completion of the fellowship program.

Borrower's Name	Account Number
Name of Fellowship Program	Address of Fellowship Program
Telephone Number of Fellowship Program	Anticipated Completion Date
Name of Certifying Official	Title
Signature of Certifying Official	Date

If no official stamp exists, please submit a signed letter on letterhead corroborating the information certified above.

Official Seal/Stamp of Program

Please submit completed form to:

ECSI
PO Box 1289 OR
Moon Township, PA 15108



Indiana University 1024 E 3rd Street Room 122 Bloomington, IN 47405

